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 1 48 SPANDRI LUCA a157380 PEDALE LECCHESE ELMT 00  h  20  '  40  ''   009 20,323

 2 18 DONGHI SIMONE a303663 ASNAGHI CUCINE M3 00  h  20  '  41  ''   863 20,306

 3 43 TESTA MATTEO a312280 A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI ELMT 00  h  20  '  54  ''   930 20,096

 4 37 VEZZALI FILIPPO 7976298 VELOPLUS M4 00  h  21  '  16  ''   309 19,749

 5 49 ROBLES CASADO JESUS A. 8130584 IZATA M3 00  h  21  '  17  ''   943 19,734

 6 15 BONACINA STEFANO a245318 VAM RACE ASD M3 00  h  21  '  30  ''   283 19,535

 7 12 CATTANEO STEFANO a307971 REA BIKE SYSTEM CARS COEDIL M2 00  h  21  '  50  ''   592 19,237

 8 21 SANGIOVANNI MIRKO ANGELO a134871 ASD S.G. IMBERIDO M4 00  h  21  '  51  ''   777 19,222

 9 9 BONACINA ANDREA a223696 VAM RACE ASD M2 00  h  21  '  52  ''   780 19,207

 10 30 STEFANIZZI IVAN MICHELE a174079 CICLISTI DERGANO ASD M6 00  h  22  '  00  ''   521 19,091

 11 39 CARRUBBA DAVIDE GIUSEPP 8150545 ASD TEAM MOROTTI BIKE M5 00  h  22  '  10  ''   764 18,947

 12 4 AVOGADRO MATTEO a187999 MBHBANK COLPACK BALLAN M1 00  h  22  '  43  ''   031 18,489

 13 42 FISICARO LUIGI 8101143 A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI M6 00  h  23  '  21  ''   964 17,987

 14 20 LANCETTI DAVIDE a195123 BICICLUB 2000 M3 00  h  24  '  05  ''   928 17,439

 15 5 BARUFFALDI DAVIDE a087727 VAM RACE ASD M1 00  h  24  '  06  ''   135 17,427

 16 14 MILANI DAVIDE a270065 CANTURINO 1902 M3 00  h  24  '  15  ''   797 17,32

 17 26 DELL'ORTO STEFANO a276408 BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRA M6 00  h  24  '  21  ''   871 17,248

 18 10 PAGANI ALBERTO 8141261 IBEX BIKE RUN ASD M2 00  h  24  '  26  ''   668 17,19

 19 50 PASINI ANTONIO 7909462 ASD TEAM MOROTTI BIKE M7 00  h  24  '  31  ''   336 17,131

 20 44 MALIGHETTI MATTEO 7985250 ASD TEAM MOROTTI BIKE M1 00  h  24  '  36  ''   287 17,073

 21 33 RUSSO COSIMO DAMIAN a113796 VC CASSANO M8 00  h  24  '  41  ''   396 17,016

 22 24 CAPPELLI ELIO a310118 UC INDUNO OLONA RAFFAELE BRU M5 00  h  24  '  48  ''   355 16,935

 23 41 BERTOLO FILIPPO 8111431 ASD COMPACT TEAM ELMT 00  h  25  '  13  ''   368 16,656

 24 19 FRANZINI ALESSANDRO a222367 REA BIKE SYSTEM CARS COEDIL M3 00  h  25  '  30  ''   820 16,471

 25 46 VILLA PAOLO 7926671 ASD TREGASIO CYCLING TEAM M7 00  h  25  '  47  ''   503 16,29

 26 40 CUMBO SAMJUEL 8138771 IBEX BIKE RUN ASD ELMT 00  h  26  '  12  ''   419 16,031

 27 6 BRUSA GIANLUCA a127710 TEAM BIKE VALLE INTELVI M1 00  h  26  '  12  ''   697 16,031

 28 38 GHIRARDELLI LORENZO a311629 ASD TEAM BARDY M8 00  h  26  '  26  ''   332 15,889

 29 28 RIVA GIOVANNI GIACIN a015436 ASD GEFO M6 00  h  26  '  55  ''   135 15,604
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 30 29 PANZERI IVANO 521250a BONFANTI RACING TEAM M6 00  h  27  '  15  ''   800 15,413

 31 36 VOLA EMANUELA a252810 REA BIKE SYSTEM CARS COEDIL W2 00  h  29  '  24  ''   457 14,286

 32 47 DANIELI LUCIANO 577365h US AURORA DESIO ASD 02S0066 M8 00  h  30  '  18  ''   417 13,861

 33 45 BERGAMI BEATRICE 240880479 PEDALE SELVAGGIO W2 00  h  34  '  36  ''   553 12,139

 34 34 PEDUZZI MARC 10144696395 UCIID M8 00  h  41  '  33  ''   748 10,108
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48 ELMT a157380 SPANDRI LUCA  0h 20m 40s PEDALE LECCHESE

43 ELMT a312280 TESTA MATTEO  0h 20m 54s A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI

41 ELMT 8111431 BERTOLO FILIPPO  0h 25m 13s ASD COMPACT TEAM

40 ELMT 8138771 CUMBO SAMJUEL  0h 26m 12s IBEX BIKE RUN ASD
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4 M1 a187999 AVOGADRO MATTEO  0h 22m 43s MBHBANK COLPACK BALLAN

5 M1 a087727 BARUFFALDI DAVIDE  0h 24m 6s VAM RACE ASD

44 M1 7985250 MALIGHETTI MATTEO  0h 24m 36s ASD TEAM MOROTTI BIKE

6 M1 a127710 BRUSA GIANLUCA  0h 26m 12s TEAM BIKE VALLE INTELVI
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12 M2 a307971 CATTANEO STEFANO  0h 21m 50s REA BIKE SYSTEM CARS COEDIL

9 M2 a223696 BONACINA ANDREA  0h 21m 52s VAM RACE ASD

10 M2 8141261 PAGANI ALBERTO  0h 24m 26s IBEX BIKE RUN ASD
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00 h 20 min 41 sec  863 msec 7 20,306
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18 M3 a303663 DONGHI SIMONE  0h 20m 41s ASNAGHI CUCINE

49 M3 8130584 ROBLES CASA JESUS A.  0h 21m 17s IZATA

15 M3 a245318 BONACINA STEFANO  0h 21m 30s VAM RACE ASD

20 M3 a195123 LANCETTI DAVIDE  0h 24m 5s BICICLUB 2000

14 M3 a270065 MILANI DAVIDE  0h 24m 15s CANTURINO 1902

19 M3 a222367 FRANZINI ALESSANDRO  0h 25m 30s REA BIKE SYSTEM CARS COEDIL
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37 M4 7976298 VEZZALI FILIPPO  0h 21m 16s VELOPLUS

21 M4 a134871 SANGIOVANNI MIRKO ANGEL  0h 21m 51s ASD S.G. IMBERIDO
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CRONOSCALATA "LA BOLLA" MEMORIAL ELISEO PEDUZZI

ASD TEAM BIKE VALLE INTELVI 20/10/2024

CENTRO VALLE INTELVI M5
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39 M5 8150545 CARRUBBA DAVIDE GIUSE  0h 22m 10s ASD TEAM MOROTTI BIKE

24 M5 a310118 CAPPELLI ELIO  0h 24m 48s UC INDUNO OLONA RAFFAELE BR
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CRONOSCALATA "LA BOLLA" MEMORIAL ELISEO PEDUZZI

ASD TEAM BIKE VALLE INTELVI 20/10/2024

CENTRO VALLE INTELVI M6
00 h 22 min 00 sec  521 msec 7 19,091

6 6 5

15:53
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30 M6 a174079 STEFANIZZI IVAN MICHELE  0h 22m 0s CICLISTI DERGANO ASD

42 M6 8101143 FISICARO LUIGI  0h 23m 21s A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI

26 M6 a276408 DELL'ORTO STEFANO  0h 24m 21s BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRA

28 M6 a015436 RIVA GIOVANNI GIA  0h 26m 55s ASD GEFO

29 M6 521250a PANZERI IVANO  0h 27m 15s BONFANTI RACING TEAM
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CRONOSCALATA "LA BOLLA" MEMORIAL ELISEO PEDUZZI

ASD TEAM BIKE VALLE INTELVI 20/10/2024

CENTRO VALLE INTELVI M7+M8
00 h 24 min 31 sec  336 msec 7 17,131

8 8 6
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50 M7 7909462 PASINI ANTONIO  0h 24m 31s ASD TEAM MOROTTI BIKE

33 M8 a113796 RUSSO COSIMO DAMI  0h 24m 41s VC CASSANO

46 M7 7926671 VILLA PAOLO  0h 25m 47s ASD TREGASIO CYCLING TEAM

38 M8 a311629 GHIRARDELLI LORENZO  0h 26m 26s ASD TEAM BARDY

47 M8 577365h DANIELI LUCIANO  0h 30m 18s US AURORA DESIO ASD 02S0066

34 M8 10144696395PEDUZZI MARC  0h 41m 33s UCIID
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CRONOSCALATA "LA BOLLA" MEMORIAL ELISEO PEDUZZI

ASD TEAM BIKE VALLE INTELVI 20/10/2024

CENTRO VALLE INTELVI JWS+EWS+W1+W2+
00 h 29 min 24 sec  457 msec 7 14,286
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36 W2 a252810 VOLA EMANUELA  0h 29m 24s REA BIKE SYSTEM CARS COEDIL

45 W2 240880479 BERGAMI BEATRICE  0h 34m 36s PEDALE SELVAGGIO
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